990117658 01/20/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD240727

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Greenfield Consulting, Inc.	12/15/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Deloitte Tohmatsu Financial Advisory LLC	
Address:	Marunouchi Nijubashi Building,	
	3-2-3 Marunouchi,	
	Chiyoda-ku	
	Tokyo 100-8363	
Country:	JP	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company	
Entity Country:	Tokyo, Japan	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79257328

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Deloitte Tohmatsu Financial Advisory LLC

Address: Marunouchi Nijubashi Building,

3-2-3 Marunouchi,

Chiyoda-ku Tokyo 100-8363

Country: JP

TRADEMARK REEL: 007625 FRAME: 0023

990117658

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007625 FRAME: 0024

RECORDED: 01/20/2022